
December 2017 Shopping List

$30.99

$26.99

$23.99

$19.99

$20.99

$8.99

$19.99

$18.99

$17.99

$10.99

$14.99

$9.99

$6.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$15.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Stitched Tag-Corner Rectangle STAX

Stitched Tag-Corner Square STAX

More Rustic Wildflowers

Town Bear 

Open Road

Our Town

Painted Flowers

You're Super - Birdie Brown

Friendly Forest

Meant to Bee

Hexagon Shaker Window & Frame

Congratulations Circle Frame

Royal Friend

Stamps:

You're Super - Birdie Brown

More Rustic Wildflowers

Town Bear 

Friendly Forest

Royal Friend

Painted Flowers

Meant to Bee

Honeycomb Background

Embellishments:

Hexagon Shaker Pouches

Star Shaker Pouches

Circle Shaker Pouches

Ink:

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 4

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 13

Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 16

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$12.99

$12.99

$12.99

My �sh List

Stitched Star Peek-a-Boo Window
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


