Die-namics:		Embellishments:	
☐ Stitched Tag-Corner Rectangle STAX	\$30.99	☐ Hexagon Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Stitched Tag-Corner Square STAX	\$26.99	Star Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ More Rustic Wildflowers	\$23.99	☐ Circle Shaker Pouches	\$3.99
☐ Town Bear	\$19.99		
☐ Open Road	\$20.99	Ink:	
☐ Our Town	\$8.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 4	\$12.99
☐ Painted Flowers	\$19.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 13	\$12.99
☐ You're Super - Birdie Brown	\$18.99	☐ Hybrid Ink Cubes - Set 16	\$12.99
☐ Friendly Forest	\$17.99		
☐ Meant to Bee	\$10.99		
☐ Hexagon Shaker Window & Frame	\$14.99	My Wish List	
☐ Congratulations Circle Frame	\$9.99		
☐ Royal Friend	\$6.99	П	
Stamps:		□	
☐ You're Super - Birdie Brown	\$17.99		
☐ More Rustic Wildflowers	\$17.99		
☐ Town Bear	\$15.99		
☐ Friendly Forest	\$15.99	Ш	
Royal Friend	\$9.00		
Painted Flowers	\$17.99		
☐ Meant to Bee	\$15.99		
☐ Honeycomb Background	\$16.99		
Free with \$60 Stitched Star Peek-a-Boo Window			
		П	
★ FREE Die-namics ★			
with a \$60 purchase			
(before shipping and tax)			